Time

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

ADVISORY SOCIAL SERVICES BOARD AGENDA

David Jonas, Chair
October 20, 2021
Electronic Meeting
7:00 p.m.

Agenda Item

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes

Director’s Announcements
ASSB Membership — Affordable Housing Advisory Council
Economic Mobility Project

ARPA Funding Update

Program Updates
Domestic & Sexual Violence Services (DSVS)
Domestic Violence Awareness Month

Chair’s Announcements

November — Nominations for Chair

Affordable Housing Advisory Council

Annual Report — Subcommittee for Chair’s Letter

ADJOURN

Presenter
David Jonas, Chair

Michael Becketts, DFS Director

Marijke Hannam, DFS Deputy Director

Toni Zollicoffer, Division Director,
DSVS

David Jonas, Chair



