ADVISORY SOCIAL SERVICES BOARD AGENDA

David Jonas, Chair October 20, 2021 Electronic Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter
7:00 p.m.	Call to Order Roll Call Approval of Minutes	David Jonas, Chair
7:10 p.m.	Director's Announcements ASSB Membership – Affordable Housing Advisory Council Economic Mobility Project	Michael Becketts, DFS Director
7:30 p.m.	ARPA Funding Update	Marijke Hannam, DFS Deputy Director
7:40 p.m.	Program Updates Domestic & Sexual Violence Services (DSVS) Domestic Violence Awareness Month	Toni Zollicoffer, Division Director, DSVS
8:05 p.m.	Chair's Announcements November – Nominations for Chair Affordable Housing Advisory Council Annual Report – Subcommittee for Chair's Letter	David Jonas, Chair
8:30 p.m.	ADJOURN	